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Apr  03 Fri Good Friday
May  01 Fri Buddha Purnima

Mar  21 Sat Id-ul-Fitr
Mar 26 Thu Ram Navami
Mar 31 Tues Mahavir Jayanti

Jan  26 Mon Republic Day
Mar 04 Wed Holi

Aug  15 Sat Independence Day

Sep 04 Fri Janmashtami
Aug  26 Wed  Milad-un-Nabi

Oct  20 Tue Dussehra

June 26 Fri Muharram
May 27 Wed Idu'l Zuha (Bakrid)

Oct  02 Fri Gandhi Jayanti
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Wildlife Institute of India
Hkkjrh; oU;tho laLFkku

Dec 25 Fri Christmas Day

Nov 08 Sun Deepavali
Nov  24 Tue Guru Nanak's B'day
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